Corner Lot.  A lot of record or zoning lot abutting upon two public or private right-of-ways at their intersection, or 

upon two segments of the same public or private right-of-way, where the interior angle of the lot lines at the 
intersection is less than one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees.  In the case of a curved corner the comer of the 
lot shall be that point on the street right-of-way line nearest to the point of intersection of the said tangents. 

Flag Lot.  A lot of record or zoning lot which does not have the required minimum lot width at the minimum front